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Ring to order: Donald Fletcher-Hughes
(08) 9335 3138 / 0439 527 972  

Customised 

Bonbonnière

Wedding Gift

Grand Piano 
Music

Give your guests a personalised gift that they can keep for ever. 

Customise the song list and colour theme to reflect you and your wedding. With their names 
personally printed on the inside, this unique bonbonnière will be a keepsake from your special 

day for your friends and family.



1. Greensleeves  
2. Ave Maria 
3. Sunrise Sunset 
4. Misty 
5. Tonight I Celebrate My Love 
6. Tenderly 
7. Love Story 
8. Terms Of  Endearment 
9. From Both Sides Now 
10. What A Difference A Day Made 
11. Speak Softly Love 
12. Feelings 
13. The Rose 
14. The Power Of  Love 
15. Perhaps Love 
16. The Wind Beneath My Wings 
17. Forever In Love
18. Unchained Melody 
19. Love Theme From Romeo And Juliet 
20. Canon In D

21. Love Changes Everything 

22. When I Fall In Love

23. Somewhere My Love

24. Unforgettable

25. Memories

26. Always On My Mind

27. Feelings

28. We’ve Only Just Begun

29. For You

30. My Heart Will Go On

31. You Raise Me Up

32. I Just Called To Say I Love You

33. Everything I Do I Do For You

34. Beauty And The Beast

35. I Will Follow You

36. One Moment In Time

37. Close To You

38. Because You Loved Me

39. Sunshine On My Shoulders

40. Hallelujah

41. Annie’s Song

Choose up to 21 of  your favourite songs from 
the extensive list below.

 Selection SelectionSongSong
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You can choose the colour to match your wedding theme.
See examples below.

 Selection SelectionColourColour



The CD and insert can be custom printed 
with your and your guests’ names

Thank you for Sharing

our Special Day.

Donald & Penni

13.01.11

 Printed Printed
PersonallyPersonally
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Jill & Dean



If  you would prefer live piano music, 
why not book Donald to play live on your wedding day

 Live Music Live Music
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Donald Fletcher-Hughes
(08) 9335 3138 / 0439 527 972  



1. Greensleeves     r  
2. Ave Maria     r   
3. Sunrise Sunset r 
4. Misty r
5. Tonight I Celebrate My Love r 
6. Tenderly r
7. Love Story r
8. Terms Of  Endearment r 
9. From Both Sides Now r
10. What A Difference A Day Made r 
11. Speak Softly Love r
12. Feelings r 
13. The Rose r 
14. The Power Of  Love r 
15. Perhaps Love r
16. The Wind Beneath My Wings r 
17. Forever In Love r
18. Unchained Melody r
19. Love Theme From Romeo & Juliet r 
20. Canon In D r

21. Love Changes Everything r

22. When I Fall In Love r

23. Somewhere My Love r

24. Unforgettable r

25. Memories r

26. Always On My Mind r

27. Feelings r

28. We’ve Only Just Begun r

29. For You r

30. My Heart Will Go On r

31. You Raise Me Up r

32. I Just Called To Say I Love You r

33. Everything I Do I Do For You r

34. Beauty And The Beast r

35. I Will Follow You r

36. One Moment In Time r

37. Close To You r

38. Because You Loved Me r

39. Sunshine On My Shoulders r

40. Hallelujah r

41. Annie’s Song r

Name:

  Order FormOrder Form

Choose up to 21 of  your favourite songs from 
the extensive list below.

Address:

Phone: Email:

No. discs required:
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